MONTREAL | TORONTO | OTTAWA | USA www.sustema.ca|
M200-TS-02-A
PDU WITH AMMETER
PDU SERIES M-200
P
D
U
 S
E
R
IE
S
 M
-2
0
0
Circuit  Cord Circuit Circuit
type lenth type quantity
 M-221-PB3T6A1BKAM  19" RM  19"  15A  120V  5-15P  Simple   6'  5-15  6
 M-221-PB3T6B1BKAM  19" RM  19"  15A  120V  5-15P  Simple  15'  5-15  6
 M-221-PB9T6C1BKAM  19" RM  19"  20A  120V  L5-20P  Simple   6'  5-20R  6
 M-221-PB9T6F1BKAM  19" RM  19"  20A  120V  5-20P  Simple   6'  5-20R  6
 M-241-PDH016-L530P  19" RM  19"  30A  120V  L5-30P  Simple  10'  5-20R  16
 M-241-PDH016-L630P  19" RM  19"  30A  208/240V  L6-30P  Simple  10'  C13  16
 M-241-C12V1-515P  Vertical  32"  20/30A  120V  5-15P  Simple  10'  5-20R  12
 M-241-C12V1-520P  Vertical  32"  20/30A  120V  5-20P  Simple  10'  5-20R  12
 M-241-C12V1-L520P  Vertical  32"  20/30A  120V  L5-20P  Simple  10'  5-20R  12
 M-241-C12V2-L620P  Vertical  32"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-20P  Simple  10'  C13  12
 M-241-C12V2-L630P  Vertical  32"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-30P  Simple  10'  C13  12
 M-241-C24V1-515P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  5-15P  Simple  10'  5-20R  24
 M-241-C24V1-520P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  5-20P  Simple  10'  5-20R  24
 M-241-C24V1-L520P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  L5-20P  Simple  10'  5-20R  24
 M-241-C24V2-L620P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-20P  Simple  10'  C13  24
 M-241-C24V2-L630P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-30P  Simple  10'  C13  24
 M-241-C48VD1-515P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  5-15P  Double  10'  5-20R  48
 M-241-C48VD1-520P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  5-20P  Double  10'  5-20R  48
 M-241-C48VD1-L520P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  120V  L5-20P  Double  10'  5-20R  48
 M-241-C48VD2-L620P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-20P  Double  10'  C13  48
 M-241-C48VD2-L630P  Vertical  54"  20/30A  208/240V  L6-30P  Double  10'  C13  48
PDU with ammeter
Dimensions
Entrance Exit
Item number Applications
Amps Volt Circuits